Docket No.: 66365-7 08-11-2000 FORM PTO-1595 (Modified) **REST** U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE (Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651 2011 (exp.4/94) Patent and Trademark Office LY Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar POSA/REVO2 Tab settings → → 101430033 To the Honorable Commissioner Unit ord the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name of conveying party(ies): Peguform-Werke GmbH Name: Peguform GmbH Address: ☐ Yes 🏻 No Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies) 3. Nature of conveyance: Assignment Merger ☐ Change of Nanta **P**dtzingen ☐ Security Agreement _____State/Prov.: ○ Other Resubmission of Change of Name fry: GERMANY ZIP: Execution Date: November 21, 1996 Additional name(s) & address(es) ☐ Yes ⊠ No Application number(s) or registration numbers(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: Patent Application No. Filing date B. Patent No.(s) 5,336,072 ☐ Yes 🛛 No Additional numbers 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: concerning document should be mailed: Name: Richard H. Tushin, Esq. 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):....\$ 40.00 27,297 Registration No. ☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be credited or debited to deposit account Address: DYKEMA GOSSETT PLLC Authorized to be charged to deposit account Franklin Square, Third Floor West 1300 I Street, NW 8. Deposit account number: City: Washington State/Prov.: DC 23-0575 ZIP: 20005 Country: USA DO NOT USE THIS SPACE D8/11/2000 DNGUYEN 00000082 230575 5336072 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature. ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform of the original document.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and

Signature

Richard H. Tushin

Name of Person Signing

PATENT

July 5, 2000

Date

REEL: 010984 FRAME: 0705

6	1	W
, ,	•	, ,

10-27-1999



Docket No.: -7

DH

(Rev. 6-93) CMB No. 0651-J011 (exp. 4/94) Copyright 1996-97 LegalStar P08A/REV02

Tab settings → →

101181592

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Parants and Trademarks:	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
Peguform-Werke GmbH (CT 2 2 1899	Name: Peguform GmbH			
	Address: Boehringen, Germany			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	Address. Seemingen, Germany			
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)				
3. Nature of conveyance:				
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger				
☐ Security Agreement Change of Name	City: State/Prov.:			
Other "Handelsregister Auszug" and translation	Country: ZIP:			
Execution Date: November 21, 1996	Additional name(s) & address(es)			
Application number(s) or registration numbers(s):				
If this document is being filed together with a new application,	, the execution date of the application is:			
Patent Application No. Filing date	B. Patent No.(s)			
	5,336,072			
	-,,			
Additional numbers	☐ Yes ☒ No			
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:			
Name: Richard H. Tushin, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):\$ 40.00			
Registration No. 27,297	☐ Enclosed - Any excess or insufficiency should be			
Address: WATSON COLE GRINDLE WATSON, P.LL.C.	credited or debited to deposit account			
1400 K Street, N.W., 10th Fl.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account			
City: Washington State/Prov.: DC	8. Deposit account number:			
,	23-0575			
	USE THIS SPACE			
PC:581 40.00 CH 9. Statement and signature.	\cap			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy			
of the original document.	41 1600			
Richard H. Tushin	22 October 1999			
Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including of	Signature Date			
	PATENT			

3 1129	a) Tag der Eintragung und Unterschrift b) Bemetkungen		OCT 2 2 1899 C	ы) 20. Januar 1997 gez. Heigand-Weber b) Ges.Besch.Reg.Akt. Sdbd.S. 69 ff.	
FINANZI EITUNG 2 3 JAN: 10 HRB	Rechtsverhältnissa	9	Amtsgericht Freiburg 1. BrRegistergericht- Geschäftsstelle Justiangestellte	Durch Beschluß der Gesellschafterversammlung vom 21. Hovember 1996 ist der Gesellschaftsvertrag geändert und insgesamt neu gefaßt. Firma und Gegenstand des Unternehmens sind geändert wie aus Spalte 2 a) und c) ersichtlich. Befreiung von den Beschränkungen des \$ 181 BGB kann erteilt werden.	
Calbury 1. Ort.	Prokura	55			
() Amtsgerichts	Vorstand Persönlich hattende Gesellschafter Geschättsführer Abwickler	4			
ot. B-des	Grundkapital oder Stammkapital DM	3			
رت، Handelsregister-Abt. B-des Amtsgerichts	f a) Firma b) Sitz ng c) Gegensland dea Unternehmens	2	Betr. bisher: PEGUFORM - HERKE GMBH, in Botzingen Nachricht an: a) Gesellschaft b) IMK Freiburg i. Br. c) Finanzamt Freiburg-land d) Handwerkskammer Freiburg	LEET: 0108H GABH LAND DIE HETSTEllung, die Vertabeitung und der Vertrieb von Formteilen und Waren aller Art aus Kunststoffen und anderen Herkstoffen sowie der Handel mit Ronstsoffen und Chemikalien.	er er



Directorate of Finance January 23, [illegible] [stamp]

Register of Companies - Department A - of the Court of Records of Freiburg i. Br.

HRB 1129

Entry number	a) Company b)Company location c) Type of business	nominal capital	Business owner Liable partner Executive Business manager	Power of Attorney	Legal relationships	a) Date of Entry and signature b) Remarks	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	_

Present company:
PEGUFORM-WERKE GmbH
in Boehringen

Information furnished to:

- a) Limited company
- b) Register of Companies Freiburg i. Br.
- c) Finance Office Freiburg-District
- d) Chamber of Crafts Freiburg

Court of Records, Freiburg i. Br - Court of Registers - Business office [signature illegible]
Court official

[seal]
Court of Records of Freiburg i. Br.

- a) PEGUFORM GmbH
- c) The production, manufacturing and sale of molded parts and merchandise of all types made of synthetic or other material as well as trading in raw materials and chemicals.

According to the resolution of the company meeting on November 21, 1996, the articles of the company have been changed or have been re-written in total.

The company and type of business have been changed as shown in column 2a) and b).

Release from restrictions outlined in paragraph 181 of the Federal Law Book (BGB) may be granted.

a) January 20, 1997
Signed Heigand-Wener
b) Company, limited,
registration file 5dbd. 5. 69 [illegible]

PATENT REEL: 010984 FRAME: 0708

RECORDED: 07/05/2000